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£ A 8 # B RASE | XHEHE e .
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4H545A22E | BEEBE(GA~6AS) | 300000 | o 300000/ 300000
SH5ES A2 |BELHL L - | 300,000 0 300,000
$Hs4H6A5H | QEMBAE B 60,385 239.615 0| 239615
SH5E6H19E | ORERRE | s2ses2| -89.017) 0 -89,017
ssageA10R  |(DHEEMEE 108,664| 197,681 0| -197,681
454 7A18H | BBEBHRGA~9AS) | 450000 197,681 450,000 252,319
SHSETAI8E  |BERHL | 252,319 0| 252319
SH54E8H8E |DBEEMEE | 194850 57.469] o 57469
SH5EIAGH | DRREERE 34947 22,522 o 22522
SH5E9A15H | OFHEE 441,849 419,327 0| 419,327
SF5FIA28 |(QEHBAT _ 4,290 -423,617 0| -423,617
SH5E10168 | BEEME(108~1284)| 450,000 423617 450,000  26,383]
|&F05 108168 | HSHLHL | 26383 0| 26,383
HF5E10248 QEHEAE 12,100| 14,283 0| 14,283
SfeE1 A58  |BEEBE(A~38%) | 450,000 464,283 0| 464,283
SHeE1H15H Bl ' 464,283 o| 464283
SH6EIAITA | DEREEEE 8250 456033 0| 456,033
SH6E1A2UE | DRREELE 3238| 452,795 0| 452,795
Sf6s2A8E |(QEHBEAR | 18000| 434,795 o| 434,795
SH6E2A198  |DEHBAL 11,000 423,795 o| 423795
SM6FE2A218 |(OEREEEE 7,480 416,315 0| 416,315
4H64E3A7H OEREEER 24340 391,975 o| 391,975
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